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＜Ａゾーン＞

YONEX MURAN

Ladies Japan

京都学連選抜

大 阪＆熊 本

勝・敗
順
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岐  阜
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順
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＜Ｂゾーン＞

Chinese
Taipei Ａ

Badminton
fun club

ＫＡＩＨＯＯ

し な モ ン
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順
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Chine
se
Taipei
  Ａ
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B03
Badmin
tonfun
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Grizzly
Hong Kong Ａ

清水クラブＡ
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Taipei Ｂ

ＷＩＮ　Ａ
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順
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Grizz
ly
Hong
kongＡ
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B14
清  水
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  Ａ

大　阪
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YONEX MURAN
PLUS

福島ＢＣ　Ｂ

HK KK SPORTS

池 田 クラブ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｂ－ｃ B01
YONEX
MURAN
PLUS

ＣＨＮ

B09
福  島
B C Ｂ

徳　島

B05
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Ｂｒａｖｏ

福島ＢＣ　Ａ

ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｸﾗﾌﾞＡ

大東クラブＡ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｂ－ｄ B02
Bravo

ＨＫＧ

B08
福  島
B C Ａ

徳　島

B16
ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞ
ﾘｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 
  Ａ

大　阪
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＜Ｃゾーン＞

U N I T E D
G I R L S  Ａ

レインボー

つくし Ａ

わかば クラブ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｃ－ａ C05
UNITED
GIRLS
  Ａ

ＶＩＥ

C07
ﾚｲﾝﾎﾞｰ

神奈川

C20
つくし
  Ａ
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Grizzly
Hong Kong Ｂ

ＦＵＫＵＫＡ

塚 本 クラブ

ペガサス Ａ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｃ－ｂ C01
Grizz
ly
Hong
kongＢ

ＨＫＧ

C08
FUKUKA

福　井

C33
塚  本
クラブ

大　阪
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ＳＡＭＫＯＩ
Ｂ Ｃ

名古屋徳川

ト 音 記 号

N E O C L U B

勝・敗
順
位

Ｃ－ｃ C02
ＳＡＭ
ＫＯＩ
Ｂ Ｃ
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名古屋
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ト  音
記  号

大　阪

C25
NEO
CLUB

大　阪

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

3・0 1

2・1 2

0・3 4

1・2 3

Chinese
Taipei Ｃ

高 嶺 クラブ

浦 和あすなろ

ジュピター

勝・敗
順
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Ｃ－ｄ C04
Chine
se
Taipei
  Ｃ　
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C27
高  嶺
クラブ

大　阪
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浦　和
あ  す
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Purple Marmot

キ ラ ラ

ス ピ ー ド

名古屋名城 Ａ

勝・敗
順
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Ｃ－ｅ C03
Purple
Marmot

ＨＫＧ

C21
キララ

和歌山
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松 阪クラブ

豊 中 ｼｽﾀｰｽﾞ

守 口 東 部

バーバ ママ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｃ－ｆ C13
松  阪
クラブ

三　重

C24
豊  中
ｼｽﾀｰｽﾞ

大　阪
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東  部
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茨 木 クラブ

あい＆あい Ａ

小   牧

レインボー

勝・敗
順
位

Ｃ－ｇ C26
茨  木
クラブ

大　阪

C16
あい＆
あいＡ

兵　庫
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小  牧
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門 真 クラブ

オーク生駒 Ａ

福 山 ＭＢＣ

豊  田 Ａ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｃ－ｈ C28
門  真
クラブ

大　阪

C17
オーク
生駒Ａ

奈　良
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福  山
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水 鳥 クラブ

小俣ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ Ａ

石 切 Let's

Ｇ Ｏ Ｇ Ｏ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｃ－ｉ C18
水　鳥
クラブ

奈　良

C14
小  俣
ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ
  Ａ

三　重
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石  切
Let's
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＜Ｄゾーン＞

U N I T E D
G I R L S  Ｂ

沙 羅クラブＡ

刈   谷

桜ヶ丘 クラブ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｄ－ａ D12
UNITED
GIRLS
   B

ＶＩＥ

D45
沙  羅
クラブ
  Ａ

奈　良
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A M A Z I N G

宝  塚 Ｂ

や ま も も

東大阪 M.B.C
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順
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Ｄ－ｂ D04
AMAZ
ING

ＨＫＧ

D40
宝  塚
  Ｂ
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松 山 市 民
クラブ Ａ

四条畷 クラブ

スウィング
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順
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Ｄ－ｃ D02
TEAM 
GPI

ＣＡＮ
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松  山
市  民
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BRUNEI 
SHUTTLERS

名古屋名城 Ｂ

あい＆あい Ｂ

八 尾 クラブ

勝・敗
順
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Ｄ－ｄ D01
BRUNEI
SHUTT
LERS
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KauChun BC 

五十鈴クラブ

交 野 クラブ

高 石 クラブ

勝・敗
順
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Ｄ－ｅ D03
Kau 
Chun 
BC 

ＨＫＧ

D26
五十鈴
クラブ

三　重
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交  野
クラブ
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MBS HONG KONG

岡崎ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ Ａ

ＹＡＭＡＴＯ

枚 方 ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ
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Ｄ－ｆ D05
MBS
HONG
KONG
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D20
岡 崎
ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ
  Ａ

愛　知

D49
YAMATO

奈　良
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枚  方
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Blue Sky H K

県体エース

Clover Ｚ

ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｸﾗﾌﾞＢ

勝・敗
順
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Ｄ－ｇ D09
Blue
Sky 
H K

ＨＫＧ

D13
県  体
エース

栃　木
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   Z

京　都
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GATHERING S

香川県庁 ｸﾗﾌﾞ

平野＆CANADA

泉 ヶ 丘 Ｂ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｄ－ｈ D08
GATHE
RING S

ＨＫＧ

D52
香  川
県  庁
クラブ

香　川
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平  野
  ＆
CANADA
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ＡＭＡＺＯＮ
     Ｂ

如 月 クラブ

伊   丹

Ｕ・Ｆ・Ｃ

勝・敗
順
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Ｄ－ｉ D11
AMAZON 
  Ｂ

ＭＡＳ
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如  月
クラブ
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Friend's 
Club Ａ

蒲  郡 Ａ

寝屋川 クラブ

たちばな ｸﾗﾌﾞ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｄ－ｊ D06
Frien
d's
Club 
  Ａ

ＨＫＧ

D22
蒲  郡
  Ａ

愛　知

D66
寝屋川
クラブ

大　阪

D84
たちば
なｸﾗﾌﾞ

大　阪
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ＡＭＡＺＯＮ
     Ａ

川   西

西 華クラブ

ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｸﾗﾌﾞＣ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｄ－ｋ D10
AMAZON 
  Ａ

ＭＡＳ

D37
川  西

兵　庫

D44
西  華
クラブ

奈　良

D79
ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞ
ﾘｰｸﾗﾌﾞ
  Ｃ

大　阪
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ＪＯＹＦＵＬ

沙 羅クラブＢ

稲  沢 Ａ

さくら クラブ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｄ－ｌ D07
JOYFUL

ＨＫＧ

D46
沙  羅
クラブ
  Ｂ

奈　良

D17
稲  沢
  Ａ

愛　知

D73
さくら
クラブ
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一  宮 Ａ

沙 羅クラブＣ

西   宮

神 津 クラブ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｄ－ｍ D16
一  宮
  Ａ

愛　知

D47
沙  羅
クラブ
  Ｃ

奈　良

D41
西  宮

兵　庫

D80
神  津
クラブ

大　阪
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四日市ｸﾗﾌﾞ Ａ

ＧＲＡＰＥ

富 田 林

守 山ＭＢＣ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｄ－ｎ D24
四日市
クラブ
  Ａ

三　重

D54
GRAPE

愛　媛

D83
富田林

大　阪

D31
守  山
ＭＢＣ

滋　賀
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生 駒 ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ

大  和
なでしこ Ａ

ソ ア ー　Ａ

せっつ クラブ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｄ－ｏ D48
生  駒
ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ

奈　良

D50
大和な
でしこ
  Ａ

岡　山

D27
ソアー
　Ａ

岐　阜

D61
せっつ
クラブ

大　阪
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日   進

高山木曜
クラブ Ａ

あい ＣＬＵＢ

平 安クラブ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｄ－ｐ D19
日  進

愛　知

D28
高  山
木  曜
クラブ
  Ａ

岐　阜

D63
あ  い
CLUB

大　阪

D32
平  安
クラブ

京　都

2-1

1-2

1-2

2-1

0-3

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

3-0

1-2

2-1

1・2 3

0・3 4

2・1 2

3・0 1

岡崎ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ Ｂ

祝   園

た け の こ

ミルキーズ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｄ－ｑ D21
岡  崎
ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ
  Ｂ

愛　知

D33
祝  園

京　都

D42
た  け
の  こ

兵　庫

D72
ﾐﾙｷｰｽﾞ

大　阪
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高山木曜
クラブ Ｂ

泉 ヶ 丘 Ａ

松 山 ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ

黎 明 クラブ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｄ－ｒ D29
高  山
木  曜
クラブ
  Ｂ

岐　阜

D74
泉ヶ丘
  Ａ

大　阪

D56
松  山
ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ

愛　媛

D64
黎  明
クラブ

大　阪
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3・0 1

2・1 2

1・2 3

宝  塚 Ａ

楓   会

フ レ ン ズ

ＷＩＮ　Ｂ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｄ－ｓ D39
宝  塚
  Ａ

兵　庫

D14
楓  会

東　京

D69
ﾌﾚﾝｽﾞ

大　阪

D58
ＷＩＮ
　Ｂ

大　阪

2-1

1-2

1-2

2-1

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

3・0 1

2・1 2

0・3 4

1・2 3

水 鳥 クラブ

熊取＆ＵＳＡ

C H I S A T O

尾 張 旭

勝・敗
順
位

Ｄ－ｔ D30
水　鳥
クラブ

滋　賀

D76
熊  取
  ＆
ＵＳＡ

大　阪

D25
CHI
SATO

三　重

D18
尾張旭

愛　知

1-2

2-1

2-1

1-2

1-2

2-1

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

1-2

2-1

1・2 3

2・1 2

3・0 1

0・3 4

大  和
なでしこ Ｂ

オーク生駒 Ｂ

Ｍ シックス

清水クラブＢ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｄ－ｕ D51
大和な
でしこ
  Ｂ

岡　山

D43
オーク
生  駒
  Ｂ

奈　良

D34
Ｍｼｯｸｽ

京　都

D60
清  水
クラブ
  Ｂ

大　阪

0-3

3-0

1-2

2-1

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

1-2

2-1

3-0

0-3

1・2 3

3・0 1

0・3 4

2・1 2
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＜Ｅゾーン＞

Friend’s
Club Ｂ

あい＆あい Ｃ

エバー
グリーン

プリマ・
ドンナ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｅ－ａ E01
Frien
d's
Club B

ＨＫＧ

E24
あい＆
あいＣ

兵　庫

E07
ｴﾊﾞｰ
ｸﾞﾘｰﾝ

東　京

E11
ﾌﾟﾘﾏ・
ﾄﾞ ﾝ ﾅ

静　岡

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

3・0 1

2・1 2

1・2 3

0・3 4

ＷＩＮＮＥＲ

Ｈ Ｓ Ｃ

スルガ
ウィングス

豊  田 Ｂ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｅ－ｂ E02
WINNER

ＨＫＧ

E28
ＨＳＣ

山　口

E10
ｽ ﾙ ｶﾞ
ｳｨﾝｸﾞｽ

静　岡

E12
豊  田
  Ｂ

愛　知

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

1-2

2-1

1-2

2-1

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

0・3 4

2・1 2

2・1 3

2・1 1

Chinese
Taipei Ｄ

ＰＥＡＣＥ

上 尾ﾏｰｶﾞﾚｯﾄ

霞 クラブ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｅ－ｃ E03
Chine
se
Taipei
  Ｄ

ＴＰＥ

E27
PEACE

岡　山

E06
上  尾
マーガ
レット

埼　玉

E21
  霞 
クラブ

三　重

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

3・0 1

2・1 2

1・2 3

0・3 4

みと クラブ

松 山 市 民
クラブ Ｂ

清水クラブＣ

岡崎ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ Ｄ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｅ－ｄ E04
み  と
クラブ

茨　城

E30
松  山
市  民
ｸﾗﾌﾞＢ

愛　媛

E33
清  水
クラブ
  Ｃ

大　阪

E15
岡  崎
ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ
  Ｄ

愛　知

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

1-2

2-1

1-2

2-1

2-1

1-2

1-2

2-1

2・1 2

0・3 4

3・0 1

1・2 3

四日市ｸﾗﾌﾞ Ｂ

大東クラブＢ

いなた 姫

グリーン

勝・敗
順
位

Ｅ－ｅ E20
四日市
クラブ
  Ｂ

三　重

E34
大  東
クラブ
  Ｂ

大　阪

E26
いなた
  姫

島　根

E08
ｸﾞﾘｰﾝ

神奈川

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

3・0 1

2・1 2

1・2 3

0・3 4

ミルキーズ

小俣ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ Ｃ

川越美羽ｸﾗﾌﾞ

蒲  郡 Ｂ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｅ－ｆ E23
ﾐﾙｷｰｽﾞ

京　都

E19
小  俣
ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ
  Ｃ

三　重

E05
川  越
美  羽
クラブ

埼　玉

E16
蒲  郡
  Ｂ

愛　知

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

1-2

2-1

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

3・0 1

1・2 3

1・2 2

1・2 4
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小俣ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ Ｂ

ペガサス Ｂ

春 日 井

マーガレット

勝・敗
順
位

Ｅ－ｇ E18
小  俣
ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ
  Ｂ

三　重

E25
ﾍﾟｶﾞｻｽ
  Ｂ

奈　良

E17
春日井

愛　知

E32
マーガ
レット

愛　媛

2-1

1-2

1-2

2-1

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

1-2

2-1

3・0 1

1・2 4

1・2 3

1・2 2

新南陽 ﾚｲﾝﾎﾞｰ

平 野 クラブ

大 垣クラブ

豊  田 Ｃ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｅ－ｈ E29
新南陽
ﾚｲﾝﾎﾞｰ

山　口

E35
平  野
クラブ

大　阪

E22
大  垣
クラブ

岐　阜

E13
豊  田
  Ｃ

愛　知

1-2

2-1

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

1-2

2-1

2・1 1

2・1 2

2・1 3

0・3 4

エース 松 山

Ｍ Ｙ Ｃ

河内長野 ｸﾗﾌﾞ

岡崎ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ Ｃ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｅ－ｉ E31
エース
松  山

愛　媛

E09
ＭＹＣ

長　野

E36
河  内
長  野
クラブ

大　阪

E14
岡  崎
ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ
  Ｃ

愛　知

1-2

2-1

1-2

2-1

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

1・2 3

3・0 1

0・3 4

2・1 2

  

＜Ｆゾーン＞

千  葉 Ａ

どりーむ Ａ

ソ ア ー Ｂ

花 きらり

勝・敗
順
位

Ｆ－ａ F06
千  葉
  Ａ

千　葉

F20
どりー
む  Ａ

兵　庫

F15
ソアー
  Ｂ

岐　阜

F25
  花
きらり

福　岡

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

1-2

2-1

3・0 1

1・2 3

2・1 2

0・3 4

ミラクル
パワー Ａ

こ の は な

モ ナ ミ

ＩＢサークル

勝・敗
順
位

Ｆ－ｂ F04
ﾐﾗｸﾙ
ﾊﾟﾜｰ
 Ａ

埼　玉

F10
こ  の
は  な

静　岡

F16
モナミ

岐　阜

F19
Ｉ Ｂ
ｻｰｸﾙ

兵　庫

3-0

0-3

1-2

2-1

3-0

0-3

1-2

2-1

3-0

0-3

1-2

2-1

3・0 1

0・3 4

1・2 3

2・1 2

オ ー ル ド

岡崎ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ Ｅ

神 奈 川
やまゆり

つくし Ｂ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｆ－ｃ F27
ｵｰﾙﾄﾞ

大　阪

F12
岡  崎
ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ
  Ｅ

愛　知

F09
神奈川
や  ま
ゆ  り

神奈川

F21
つくし
  Ｂ

和歌山

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

3・0 1

1・2 3

2・1 2

0・3 4
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西 遊 記

稲  沢 Ｂ

おまめさん

宝  塚 Ｃ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｆ－ｄ F24
西遊記

山　口

F11
稲  沢
  Ｂ

愛　知

F05
おまめ
さ　ん

埼　玉

F18
宝  塚
  Ｃ

兵　庫

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

3・0 1

0・3 4

2・1 2

1・2 3

Ｃ ｏ Ｃ ｏ

パワーマスク

チャット
メイト

ＦＯＲＥＳＴ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｆ－ｅ F07
CoCo

東　京

F08
パワー
マスク

神奈川

F23
ﾁｬｯﾄ
ﾒｲﾄ

山　口

F26
FOREST

大　阪

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

2・1 2

3・0 1

1・2 3

0・3 4

花 ノ 木

パ　　ル

アクティブ

大  和
なでしこ Ｃ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｆ－ｆ F14
花ノ木

愛　知

F17
パ　ル

京　都

F02
ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞ

茨　城

F22
大和な
でしこ
  Ｃ

岡　山

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

1-2

2-1

2-1

1-2

1-2

2-1

3・0 1

0・3 4

2・1 2

1・2 3

とちまるﾊﾟﾜｰ

グリーン

プ ラ ム

キズナ ＦＣ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｆ－ｇ F03
と　ち
ま  る
パワー

栃　木

000
ｸﾞﾘｰﾝ

京　都

F28
プラム

大　阪

F01
キズナ
Ｆ  Ｃ

福　島

3-0

0-3

1-2

2-1

3-0

0-3

1-2

2-1

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

3・0 1

1・2 3

0・3 4

2・1 2

  

＜Ｇゾーン＞

ﾐﾗｸﾙﾊﾟﾜｰＢ

ｏｒａｎｇｅ

ままかりーず

岡崎ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽＦ

ほな・咲くか

勝・敗
順
位

Ｇ－ａ G01
ﾐﾗｸﾙ
ﾊﾟﾜｰＢ

埼　玉

G05
orange

福　井

G13
ままか
りーず

岡　山

G09
岡  崎
ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ
  Ｆ

愛　知

G18
ほな・
咲くか

大　阪

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

1-2

2-1

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

4・0 1

2・2 3

1・3 4

3・1 2

0・4 5

ヴィンテージ

一  宮 Ｂ

チーム富士山

きらり東 京

どりーむ Ｂ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｇ－ｂ G14
ヴィン
テージ

福　岡

G08
一  宮
  Ｂ

愛　知

G06
チーム
富士山

静　岡

G04
きらり
東  京

東　京

G12
どりー
む  Ｂ

兵　庫

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

0-3

3-0

3・1 2

0・4 5

2・2 3

4・0 1

1・3 4
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スクランブル

シ ー ナ ６

Mix65愛知 Ａ

O.B.PALS　Ａ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｇ－ｃ G16
ｽｸﾗﾝ
ﾌﾞﾙ

大　阪

G07
ｼｰﾅ６

静　岡

G10
Mix 65
愛  知
  Ａ

愛　知

G02
O.B.
PALS
 Ａ

埼　玉

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

1-2

2-1

3・0 1

1・2 3

2・1 2

0・3 4

バナナ
シェイク

Mix65愛知 Ｂ

チーム
ＹＯＲＥ ２

カボス
パワーズ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｇ－ｄ G03
ﾊﾞﾅﾅ
ｼｪｲｸ

東　京

G11
Mix 65
愛  知
  Ｂ

愛　知

G17
ﾁｰﾑ
YORE２

大　阪

G15
 ｶﾎﾞｽ
ﾊﾟﾜｰｽﾞ

大　分

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

3・0 1

1・2 3

0・3 4

2・1 2

  

＜Ｈゾーン＞

東 京 ｾﾌﾞﾝﾃｨ

睦 美 会

マ ー レ

愛知名古屋
あすなろ

どりーむ Ｃ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｈ－ａ H07
東  京
ｾﾌﾞﾝﾃｨ

東　京

H09
睦美会

東　京

H16
マーレ

大　阪

H12
愛知名
古屋あ
すなろ

愛　知

H14
どりー
む  Ｃ

兵　庫

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

0-3

3-0

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

4・0 1

0・4 5

1・3 4

3・1 2

2・2 3

O.B.PALS Ｂ

Ｍｉｘ ７５

大阪楽翔会
 月

フラワーズ

Welcome 80

勝・敗
順
位

Ｈ－ｂ H03
O.B.
PALS
 Ｂ

埼　玉

H02
Mix 75

茨　城

H17
大  阪
楽翔会　
  月

大　阪

H10
ﾌﾗﾜｰｽﾞ

東　京

H01
Wel
come
  80

福　島

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

1-2

2-1

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

0-3

3-0

3・1 2

0・4 5

2・2 3

4・0 1

1・3 4

Mix 70 愛 知

I M A I C H I

神奈川みんと

Ｏ．Ｂ．Ｂ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｈ－ｃ H13
Mix 70
愛  知

愛　知

H08
IMA
ICHI

東　京

H11
神奈川
みんと

神奈川

H15
O.B.B

奈　良

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

3-0

0-3

0-3

3-0

0-3

3-0

1-2

2-1

2・1 2

0・3 4

1・2 3

3・0 1

O.B.PALS　Ｃ

大阪楽翔会 花

千  葉 Ｂ

ブルー
タワーズ

勝・敗
順
位

Ｈ－ｄ H04
O.B.
PALS
 Ｃ

埼　玉

H18
大  阪
楽翔会　
  花

大　阪

H05
千  葉
  Ｂ

千　葉

H06
ﾌﾞﾙｰ
ﾀﾜｰｽﾞ

東　京

3-0

0-3

2-1

1-2

1-2

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

2-1

0-3

3-0

1・2 3

0・3 4

3・0 1

2・1 2


